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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in AUG 2017
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in AUG 2017
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15 5744 

17 6043 

17 6808 

17 6881 CON

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

PCC-391

GLAXOSMITHKLINE CANADA LTD

PACCAR OF CANADA LTD

 450

 245

 50

 26,792

 6,822

 10,117

 248,097

 42,175

 446

 153

 24

 17,174

UNHEATED STORAGE BUILDING - 
WJ MILLER LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & 
EXTENSION TO EXISTING 
MEZZANINE

NEW METAL SHELTER 16'X16' ON 
CONCRETE PAD

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) 
STY WAREHOUSE / DISTRIBUTION 
FACILITY - PACCAR OF CANADA 
LTD- FOUNDATION ONLY   
**COMPLIANCE BY NOV.20,2017****

2482 HAINES RD

6160 NETHERHART RD

7333 MISSISSAUGA RD

3535 ARGENTIA RD

 307,211 17,797 $27,537

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

15 4302 

16 1499 

16 1548 

17 5016 

17 5612 

17 5616 MEC

17 5796 

17 6077 

17 6160 

2748134 CANADA INC / HYPERTEC 
CENTRE INC

2331777 ONTARIO LTD. C/O GWL 
REALTY ADVISORS INC

DI TOMASO HOLDINGS INC.

9310924 CANADA INC C/O 
COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL

AERO PORTFOLIO LTD C/O 
BENTALL KENNEDY (CANADA)LP

3883281 CANADA INC / MENKES 
PROPERTY MGMT LTD

678604 ONTARIO INC

FOXCLIFF DEVELOPMENT INC.

CHURCHILL 403 BUSINESS 
CAMPUS / BENTALL KENNEDY 
(CANADA) LTD

20 FALCONER DR

350 ADMIRAL BLVD

6510 KENNEDY RD

5288 GENERAL RD

7615 BATH RD

5655 KENNEDY RD

4890 TOMKEN RD

5629 MCADAM RD

3750-B LAIRD RD

F

 1,140

 893

 1,767

 329

 372

 287

 366

 914

 388

EXTERIOR & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HYPERTEC CENTRE / 
2748134 CANADA INC

(3) LEVEL RACKING SYSTEM

NEW RACKING SYSTEM AND INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UPONOR -   
(2472.00 M2)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- RENE SOLA CANADA LTD

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR" PRO-EXHIBITS INC"- WOOD SHOP & 
PRINTING. - C/R C 17-5163

ALTERATIONS TO MECHANICAL SYSTEM - ACCURATE SCREEN AND
GRATING

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SEKANSKIN. - C/R C 17-5775

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- GTT (GLOBAL TESTING TECHNOLOGIES)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - APOLAB - C/R  14-4133 ZB

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

8

A

5-6

7-9

4-5



August, 2017
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 SEP 201710

Building Division

17 6243 

17 6306 

17 6398 

17 6533 

17 6781 

STEPHEN-MITCHELL REALTY LTD / 
SMART CENTRES

REENA RE CORP CANADA

FIRST GULF FMC 3 LIMITED

ARTIS INDUSTRIAL PORTFOLIO IG 
LTD

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD

720 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

6733 KITIMAT RD

3455 ARGENTIA RD

2155 DUNWIN DR

2700 MATHESON BLVD E

1  458

 1,999

 2,457

 998

 312

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - HIGH ZONE - KARAOKE 
LOUNGE - C/R CofA 096-17, 17-6229 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR A TENANT FIT-UP -NEW TENANT 
"REENA ENTERPRISES' MANUFACTURING FACILITY-LANDLORD'S 
WORK.
 - C/R C 17-6302

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STEEL STORAGE RACK SUPPORTED 
STRUCTURE- BMW GROUP CANADA PARTS OPERATION

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATIONS TO 
CREATE (5) UNITS - LANDLORD WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP (CA TECHNOLOGIES).
 - C/R #16-2258

 $12,680TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

6-7

7-12, 19-24

800
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16 4009 FTR

16 4099 

17 4666 

17 6310 

CABOT TRAIL ESTATES 
LTD.

MERCEDES-BENZ 
CANADA INC

2337222 ONTARIO LTD.

KARA HOSPITALITY INC.

 3,720

 350

 8,718

 45

 59,242

 16,714

 15,940

 4,205

 1,942

 118

 3,055

 16

7070 SAINT BARBARA BLVD

6120 MAVIS RD

2939 DREW RD

4635 TOMKEN RD

 96,101 5,130 $12,833

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

ABC NEW (1) STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING "B",  FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY

NEW (1) STOREY REAR ADDITION AND (2) 
NEW OVERHEAD DOORS TO AN EXISTING 
SERVICE DRIVE-THRU FOR MERCEDES 
BENZ CANADA.

NEW (1) STOREY BANQUET HALL - DREW 
CONVENTION CENTRE.

ELEVATOR ADDITION TO EXISTING HOTEL - 
DAYS INN

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 6320 

17 6403 

17 6669 

17 6855 

17 6886 

17 6923 

17 6969 

17 7010 

17 7036 

17 7058 

PERMIT NO

HILLMOND INVESTMENT LTD

MEADOWPINE (12) INC

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD

FIRST GULF FMC 3 LTD/SUN LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO OF CANADA

WHITEROCK 6299 & 6303 AIRPORT 
C/O DREAM OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
CO

ACKTION CAPITAL CORP / 
MORGUARD INVESTMENTS LTD

SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC. C/O 
20VIC MANAGEMENT INC.

AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE CORP )

OWNER

 583

 1,111

 318

 277

 374

 2,156

 416

 561

 386

 308

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - SQUARE ONE OLDER ADULT 
CENTRE. - C/R 17-5385 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SIMMONS CANADA INC. - C/R 07-6816 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- HENRY'S CAMERAS - C/R 17 6509

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SLEEP COUNTRY - C/R 17-7008 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BIRD CONSTRUCTION - C/R  ZB 12-3209

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NOVO NORDISK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING TENANT OFFICE "CBRE IBM" -  TENANT
WORK.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- INVESTMENT PLANNING COUNSEL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - RANDSTAD CANADA. - C/R 17-
6799, 17-7043 CofO

DESCRIPTION

377 BURNHAMTHORPE RD E

2550 MEADOWVALE BLVD

5885 RODEO DR

5980 MCLAUGHLIN RD

5700 EXPLORER DR

2476 ARGENTIA RD

6303 AIRPORT RD

33 CITY CENTRE DR

5015 SPECTRUM WAY

4080 CONFEDERATION PKY

1

B

A

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

BLDG B

UNIT NO

116

1

2

2

302

101, 200

305/400/5TH FL

420

Ground Floor

502
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17 7124 

PERMIT NO

THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE 
CO & LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO

OWNER

 297

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - HOCKEYSHOT INC. -  C/R 16-1393 CofO

DESCRIPTION

7025 LANGER DR C

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $6,787

UNIT NO

115
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in AUG 2017

17 7134 

PERMIT NO

TRILLIUM HEALTH CENTRE

OWNER

 327

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO FRACTURE CLINIC -TRILLIUM HEALTH PARTNER

DESCRIPTION

100 QUEENSWAY W

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $327

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in AUG 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in AUG 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in AUG 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2017

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in AUG 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in AUG 2017

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


